
Classement Général Junior

Rang Nom Prénom Catégorie Sté de Tir Pts

1 Bise Nadia U17 Villeneuve 360

2 Pierre Sacha U17 Villeneuve 349

3 Grivaz Quentin U20 UTP 333

4 Husson Shannon U20 Villeneuve 330

5 Buchs Lauric U20 Villeneuve 326

6 Marcuard Nathan U20 UTP 322

7 Plancherel Lana U17 Villeneuve 320

8 Rey Nathan U17 Villeneuve 320

9 Mast Amélie U17 Villeneuve 319

10 Bongard Esteban U17 Villeneuve 309

11 Thierrin Thobias U17 Villeneuve 300

12 Joye Eric U17 Villeneuve 287

13 Corminboeuf Jérôme U17 Villeneuve 283

14 Bongard Alexis U17 Villeneuve 277

Classement Général E / S / V / SV

Rang Nom Prénom Catégorie Sté de Tir Pts

1 Joye Eveline E Montagny-les-Monts 372

2 Combremont Michel V UTP 371

3 Givel Laurine E Villeneuve 370

4 Joye Eloi E Villeneuve 367

5 Hoess Petter V Villeneuve 366

6 Bise Bertrand S Villeneuve 362

7 Schüpbach Sibyl E Villeneuve 360

8 Bise Lucie E Villeneuve 356

9 Bise Bertrand V La Tanière 340

10 Scheurer Laurent S Villeneuve 339

11 Bise Christian S Villeneuve 338

12 Ischi Yael E Villeneuve 337

13 Givel Fréderic V UTP 335

14 Wenger Michel SV UTP 335

15 Betschart Robert E UTP 306

16 Moret Christian S Villeneuve 301

17 Husson Alyssa E Villeneuve 301
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Classement Elite

Rang Nom Prénom Catégorie Sté de Tir Pts

1 Joye Eveline E Montagny-les-Monts 372

2 Givel Laurine E Villeneuve 370

3 Joye Eloi E Villeneuve 367

4 Schüpbach Sibyl E Villeneuve 360

5 Bise Lucie E Villeneuve 356

6 Ischi Yael E Villeneuve 337

7 Betschart Robert E UTP 306

8 Husson Alyssa E Villeneuve 301

Classement Sénior

Rang Nom Prénom Catégorie Sté de Tir Pts

1 Bise Bertrand S Villeneuve 362

2 Scheurer Laurent S Villeneuve 339

3 Bise Christian S Villeneuve 338

4 Moret Christian S Villeneuve 301

Classement Vétérand et Super Vétérand

Rang Nom Prénom Catégorie Sté de Tir Pts

1 Combremont Michel V UTP 371

2 Hoess Petter V Villeneuve 366

3 Bise Bertrand V La Tanière 340

4 Givel Fréderic V UTP 335

5 Wenger Michel SV UTP 335

Classement Appuyé

Rang Nom Prénom Catégorie Sté de Tir Pts

1 Pochon Paul-André SV A La Tanière 384

2 Favre Jean-Albert SV A La Tanière 377

3 Devaud Etienne SV A montagny-les-Monts 375

4 Corminboeuf Dominique V A Villeneuve 373

5 Favre Francis SV A La Tanière 371
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Classement Junior U17

Rang Nom Prénom Catégorie Sté de Tir Pts

1 Bise Nadia U17 Villeneuve 360

2 Pierre Sacha U17 Villeneuve 349

7 Plancherel Lana U17 Villeneuve 320

8 Rey Nathan U17 Villeneuve 320

9 Mast Amélie U17 Villeneuve 319

10 Bongard Esteban U17 Villeneuve 309

11 Thierrin Thobias U17 Villeneuve 300

12 Joye Eric U17 Villeneuve 287

13 Corminboeuf Jérôme U17 Villeneuve 283

14 Bongard Alexis U17 Villeneuve 277

Classement Junior U20

Rang Nom Prénom Catégorie Sté de Tir Pts

1 Grivaz Quentin U20 UTP 333

2 Husson Shannon U20 Villeneuve 330

3 Buchs Lauric U20 Villeneuve 326

4 Marcuard Nathan U20 UTP 322
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